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Plug-and-Play CNG fueling solutions.
Power 

rating (KW)

Min       Max

Inlet pressure 
(BAR)

Discharge 
pressure

(BAR)

Built-in ASME
storage capacity

(liters)

Target 
users

Small fleets. 
Small public 
CNG stations.

Small and large 
fleets. Public and 

private CNG stations.

Large fleets. Buses 
and heavy duty trucks. 

Public and private 
CNG stations.

22-45

75-400

300-400

0.05

0.1

0.1

35

60

60

250

250

250

50

300

300

350

5000

500

250-675

Note
All performance parameters contained in this datasheet have a tolerance of ± 10%.

Min                 Max

Flow 
(m3/h)

MicroBox

NanoBox

GigaBox

1000

3000

Customized
solutions

Standard
configuration

Galileo also 
provides tailored 
configurations 

for non-standard 
equipments.



www.galileoar.com 

For further information, call us at 
+888 890 4638 or follow us on:


