## Plug-and-Play CNG fueling solutions.



## Plug-and-Play CNG fueling solutions.

Standard configuration	Power rating (KW)	Inlet pressure (BAR) Min   Max	Discharge pressure (BAR)	Flow (m³/h) Min Max	Built-in ASME storage capacity (liters)	Target users
NanoBox®	22-45	0.05 35	250	50 350	250-675	Small fleets. Small public CNG stations.
MicroBox®	75-400	0.1 60	250	300 5000	1000	Small and large fleets. Public and private CNG stations.
GigaBox®	300-400	0.1 60	250	300 500	3000	Large fleets. Buses and heavy duty trucks. Public and private CNG stations.

## Customized solutions

Galileo also provides tailored configurations for non-standard equipments.

Note

All performance parameters contained in this datasheet have a tolerance of ± 10%.



## **GALILEO**

For further information, call us at +888 890 4638 or follow us on:

www.galileoar.com







